Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
SGDV-280D11A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number sgdv-280d11a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 6.99 kgs
Display Name SGDV-280D11A
Description Sigma 5 Servo Amplifier 11 kW 3 ph 400 V Mechatrolink II
Rotary
ETIM Class EC002572
EAN 4547648982757.0
Group EB
Fam EBD
Country of Origin GBR
Customs Tariff Code 8501402080.0
OC Code AA041035B
Second Item Number SGDV280D11AGBR
Category Serwonapęd - seria Sigma 5
Stat Fam 4ADB
Stat Fam description Sigma-5 drives ML2
Publication sort 2CBF1
Primary Package Length 481
Primary Package Width 331
Primary Package Depth 385
Dimensions 481mm x 331mm x 385mm
Primary Package Weight 18140 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Sigma 5 Servo Amplifier 11kW 3ph 400V Mechatrolink II Rotary